Race Date

ATC Youth Cross Country Championship

October 06, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team -

1 SARC

Team Score (places):37

67
65
261
70
62
75
72
77
93
73
61
66
68
69
63
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Team -

Gianna Ritchie
Elizabeth Chen
NATHAN PHILLIPS
Jackson Embaugh
Brynn Sickel
Nicole Hayes
Katie Salmon
Sofija Mijatovic
Kayla Moroschan
Koehler Spidell
Braydon Cross
Gavin Edson
Griffin Davis

Ivan Spangler
Cassie Bomba

2 ROCKETS

Team Score (places):50

310
29
38
17
48
22
32
19
21
20
18
23
16
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Team -

JACOB FRIEDMAN
Ares Miller

Troy Mazer
Christopher Grabill
Preston Krzeminski
Terra McDonald
Ethan McNutt

Madi Campbell
Sydney Sullivan
Riley Suchy

Claire Campbell
Toby Brunner
Carlee Bedford

9 FIRE

Team Score (places): 78

244
256
240
250
248
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Solomon Doibo
Madison Sands
Luca Arnoldi
Jennifer Rawls
Luke Murray

Final Team Results

Boys

DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

2

4

13

15

16
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

17
25
26
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:40.7

12
23
37

9:55.3
10:34.4
10:38.5
11:03.2
11:12.0
11:16.3
11:38.9
11:42.4
11:42.6
12:03.3
12:07.7
12:17.3
12:23.7
12:45.3
14:20.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:52.4

19
34
50

10:01.5
10:28.9
11:10.5
11:19.8
11:21.6
11:27.5
11:35.8
11:36.0
11:55.4
12:08.1
12:38.9
13:01.5
13:20.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:18.2

10
27
52
78

10:10.3
10:42.2
11:23.3
12:07.2
12:08.0

9:55.3
20:29.8
31:08.3
42:11.5
53:23.6

1.04:40.0
1:.16:18.9
1:28.01.4
1:39:44.0
1:51:47.4
2:03:55.1
2:16:12.5
2:28:36.2
2:41:21.5
2:55:42.3

10:01.5
20:30.4
31:40.9
43:00.8
54:22.4
1:05:50.0
1:17:25.8
1:29:01.9
1:40:57.3
1:53:05.5
2:05:44.5
2:18:46.0
2:32:06.4

10:10.3
20:52.5
32:15.8
44:23.0
56:31.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:39.0
0:43.1
1:07.8
1:16.7
1:21.0
1:43.5
1:47.1
1:47.2
2:08.0
2:12.3
2:22.0
2:28.3
2:49.9
4:25.4

0:00.0
0:27.3
1:08.9
1:18.2
1:20.0
1:26.0
1:34.3
1:34.5
1.53.8
2:06.6
2:37.3
2:59.9
3:18.8

0:00.0
0:31.9
1:13.0
1:56.9
1:57.6

10/06/2019 03:19:01



Race Date
October 06, 2019

Bib No

ATC Youth Cross Country Championship

Name

Team -
Team Score (places):78

6 251
7 254
8 243
9 245

Team -
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9 FIRE

Chumby Rhodes
Brigitte Drewa
Marin Conner
Zoey Flowers

10 TIGERS

Team Score (places):94

273
287
322
316
325
330
332
319
320
326
272
331

Team -
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Team Score (places):100

173
185
190
178
172
162
197
203
176

Team -
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224
219
222
221

Domenic Campisi
Grayson Miller
Riley Kirkbride
Tha Khu Eh
Quinn Meeker
Xavier Rhasiatry
Cayden Rogers
Moriah Furman
Dean Gable
Sarah Meeker
Robert Boone
Alexander Rhasiatry

Final Team Results

Boys

DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9

12

18

27

28
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7 JACKSON RUNNING CLUB

Daniel Cook
Mazio Manello
Ryan Paul
Teagan Helsel
Emily Comune
Natalie Affolter
Sofia Sturm
AVA WEIRTZ
Gabrielle Frey

8 SPRINGFIELD
Team Score (places):106

MARISSA AMAN
HEIDI HILEMAN
BARRON LANG

ISABELLA STRADER

8

10

23

29

30
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
20
21
22
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:18.2

12:09.5
13:32.3
16:06.4
16:54.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:41.8

21
39
66
94

10:46.1
11:04.6
11:26.8
12:30.2
12:41.5
12:51.8
13:03.9
13:04.1
14:15.3
14:53.1
15:46.7
16:28.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:52.8

18
41
70
100

10:45.5
10:52.5
11:47.3
12:46.0
13:12.4
13:19.6
16:02.0
16:04.3
16:36.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:42.7

19
39
60
82

11:31.4
11:40.4
11:42.4
11:46.2

1:08:40.5
1.22:12.9
1:38:19.4
1:55:14.1

10:46.1
21:50.8
33:17.7
45:47.9
58:29.4
1:11:21.2
1:24:25.2
1:.37:29.3
1:51:44.7
2:06:37.9
2:22:24.6
2:38:53.3

10:45.5
21:38.1
33:25.4
46:11.5
59:24.0
1:.12:43.6
1:28:45.7
1:44:50.1
2:01:26.2

11:31.4
23:11.8
34:54.2
46:40.4

Time
Back

1:59.1
3:22.0
5:56.1
6:44.4

0:00.0
0:18.4
0:40.7
1:44.0
1:55.3
2:05.6
2:17.7
2:17.9
3:29.1
4:06.9
5:00.5
5:42.5

0:00.0
0:07.0
1:01.7
2:00.4
2:26.9
2:34.1
5:16.5
5:18.8
5:50.5

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:10.9
0:14.7

10/06/2019 03:19:01



Race Date
October 06, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 8 SPRINGFIELD
Team Score (places):106

217 ALEXIS BENTZ

220 WILLOW HURST

218 LILLIANA BITTINGER
2 ANDREW LININGER
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Team- 3 MASSILLON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7 Julianna Yost

Team- 5 ATC-JB
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 143 WILL FLOWER

Final Team Results

Boys
DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE

Overall Cumulative

Place Place

ATC Youth Cross Country Championship

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 6

24 106
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5

Average Time: 11:42.7

11:53.3 58:33.7 0:21.8
12:56.2  1:11:30.0 1:24.8
14:21.7 1.25:51.7 2:50.2
14:52.7 1:40:44.4 3:21.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5

Average Time:

9:53.0 9:53.0 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5
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Average Time:

13:10.9 13:10.9 0:00.0

10/06/2019 03:19:01



